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Alabama State Board of
Medical Examiners

License Details - MD/DO/L  g48 washington Avenue
Montgomery, AL 36104

Personal Information

Licensee name: Hedwige Saint Louis

Location: Birmingham, Alabama

License Information

License type: MD

License status: Inactive - Failed to Renew

COQ status: Issued

License number: MD.24672

License description: Full Unrestricted MD

Issue date: 05/24/2002

Expiration date: 12/31/2018

Practice Type Obstetrician/Gynecology (OB/GYN)
School Name: University of Miami School of Medicine
School Dates: 8/93-5/97

School Location: Miami

Public file: No

Alabama Controlled Substances Certificate

Status: Inactive - Failed to Renew
License number: ACSC.24672
Issue date: 01/01/2017
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Expiration date:
Schedules:
Description:
Restricted Comments:
Dispensing physician:

Collaborative Practice Agreement

Name

Kathleen Clawson Bottegal

Terrie H. Platt
Mary Jane Moore

Debra Holt Taylor

Penelope Morrison Bosarge

Rachelle Thompson Nix
Kaprice Welsh

Marian Elizabeth Peters
Jennifer Martin Pelham

Brianne Tanner

Jasmine Walker McQueen

Mary Bunker Watson
Jessie Lovelady Davis
Kaprice Welsh

Truus H. Delfos-Broner

Kathleen Susan Glor Curry

Carol Elizabeth Hayes
Cynthia Lea Morgan

12/31/2017
2,2N,3,3N,4,5

Full Unrestricted ACSC
None

No

Number
CP.1730
CP.10937
CP.161
CP.1403
CP.852
CP.4350
CP.9570
CP.4194
CP.737
CP.9566
CP.14503
CP.3808
CP.812
CP.10436
CP.126
CP.2339
CP.14781
CP.10801
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Terminated
Terminated
Terminated
Terminated
Terminated
Terminated
Terminated
Terminated
Terminated
Terminated
Terminated
Terminated
Terminated
Terminated
Terminated
Terminated
Terminated

Terminated
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Leigh Anne McNease Minchew CP.10936 O Terminated

Registration Agreement Information

No Registration Agreements found.

Printed from http://www.albme.org Present Date 01/27/2020

* Please note that the Alabama Board of Medical Examiners and the Alabama Medical Licensure
Commission have no authority over Nurse Practitioners or Midwives. For more information on these

licenses, please visit the Alabama Board of Nursing, www.abn.alabama.gov
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