

Alabama State Board of Medical Examiners

License Details - MD/DO/L

848 Washington Avenue Montgomery, AL 36104

Personal Information

Licensee name: Hedwige Saint Louis

Location: Birmingham, Alabama

License Information

License type: MD

License status: Inactive - Failed to Renew

COQ status: Issued

License number: MD.24672

License description: Full Unrestricted MD

Issue date: 05/24/2002

Expiration date: 12/31/2018

Practice Type Obstetrician/Gynecology (OB/GYN)

School Name: University of Miami School of Medicine

School Dates: 8/93-5/97

School Location: Miami

Public file: No

Alabama Controlled Substances Certificate

Status: Inactive - Failed to Renew

License number: ACSC.24672

Issue date: 01/01/2017

Expiration date: 12/31/2017

Schedules: 2, 2N, 3, 3N, 4, 5

Description: Full Unrestricted ACSC

Restricted Comments: None

Dispensing physician: No

Collaborative Practice Agreement

Name	<u>Number</u>	<u>Hours</u>	<u>Status</u>
Kathleen Clawson Bottegal	CP.1730	0	Terminated
Terrie H. Platt	CP.10937	0	Terminated
Mary Jane Moore	CP.161	0	Terminated
Debra Holt Taylor	CP.1403	0	Terminated
Penelope Morrison Bosarge	CP.852	0	Terminated
Rachelle Thompson Nix	CP.4350	0	Terminated
Kaprice Welsh	CP.9570	0	Terminated
Marian Elizabeth Peters	CP.4194	0	Terminated
Jennifer Martin Pelham	CP.737	0	Terminated
Brianne Tanner	CP.9566	0	Terminated
Jasmine Walker McQueen	CP.14503	0	Terminated
Mary Bunker Watson	CP.3808	0	Terminated
Jessie Lovelady Davis	CP.812	0	Terminated
Kaprice Welsh	CP.10436	0	Terminated
Truus H. Delfos-Broner	CP.126	0	Terminated
Kathleen Susan Glor Curry	CP.2339	0	Terminated
Carol Elizabeth Hayes	CP.14781	0	Terminated
Cynthia Lea Morgan	CP.10801	0	Terminated

Leigh Anne McNease Minchew

CP.10936

Ω

Terminated

Registration Agreement Information

No Registration Agreements found.

Printed from http://www.albme.org

Present Date 01/27/2020

* Please note that the Alabama Board of Medical Examiners and the Alabama Medical Licensure Commission have no authority over Nurse Practitioners or Midwives. For more information on these licenses, please visit the Alabama Board of Nursing, www.abn.alabama.gov